
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   3

GROUP   A
MATCH   33

200908033-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 1

08/08/2009  20:30

HENDAWY Karim

MOHAMED Mostafa

EL MASRY Ibrahim

RADWAN Mahmoud

EL MAGD Ahmed

NASR Mostafa

IBRAHIM Eslam

SANAD Mohamed

SHEHATA Ahmed

SHEBIB Mohamed

TOMAN Karim

YOUSEF Ahmed

ALY Aly

HASHEM Mohamed

HENDAWY Karim

SHEHATA Ahmed

Total

Total  
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0/1

2/2

2/2

2/2

12/16

3/11

3/5

6/16

0/2

1/2

2/3

3/7

1/4

0/1

1/5

1/1

1/3

0/2

3/4

0/1

2/2

3/3

10/16

1/2

0/1

1/3

1/1

0/1

1/2

0/2

0/1

0/3

1/1

1/1

1/1

3/3

4/4

1/1

1/1

0/2

3/3

4/8

1/5

4/5

3/5

0/1

2/2

2/3

7/9

3/5

3/3

32/51

11/28

5/11

16/39
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 20.0%

 80.0%
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0.0%

100%

 66.7%
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1
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1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

EGYPT
(COURT PLAYER)

2

12

3

10

1

4

3

1

3

5

1

2

1

1

1

1 6

16

7

16

2

4

 33.3%

 75.0%

 42.9%

 62.5%

 50.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 49

00 : 11

00 : 16

00 : 41

00 : 28

00 : 26

00 : 23

00 : 18

00 : 10

00 : 44

00 : 48

00 : 33

00 : 26

00 : 25

00 : 49

00 : 10

TIME

Copyright: 08/08/2009IHF/ CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft22:04:40

mailto:handball@126.com


PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   3

GROUP   A
MATCH   33

200908033-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 1

08/08/2009  20:30

ALSAEED Ali

BOKHADRA Naser

ALHARBI Meshari

ASHKANANI Ali

KHURAIBAT Baqer

EBRAHIM Abdullah

ALSHEMALI Salman

HUSAIN Mahdi

ALGHARABALLI M

AL MUTAWA Salem

MADOUH Yousuf

SAHAN Ahmad

ALGHARABALLI A

ALDOUSREY Mutlaq

HUSAIN Mahdi

MADOUH Yousuf

Total

Total  

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

12
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15

16

17

21

22

12

16

2/10

0/3

2/4

4/17

2/4

1/1

3/5
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1/2

4/4

1/4

1/2

0/1

1/6

1/1

10/21

0/10

1/3
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1/2

2/2

4/6

3/5
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3/6

1/1
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2/3
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0/1
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3/4
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0/1

0/4
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1/2

4/4

5/18

2/4

2/7

5/13

2/2

23/54

11/39

2/6

13/45
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1

3

4

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

11

1

1

1

3

2

3

2

1

1

9

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

KUWAIT
(COURT PLAYER)

4

10

4

2

3

6

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

6

2

17

21

6

3

4

1

2

 23.5%

 47.6%

 66.7%

 66.7%

 75.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 08

00 : 42

00 : 14

00 : 21

00 : 24

00 : 21

00 : 30

00 : 53

00 : 46

00 : 35

00 : 06

00 : 37

00 : 46

00 : 07

00 : 53

00 : 06

TIME
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XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   33 200908033-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 HENDAWY Karim 2 MOHAMED Mostafa 4 EL MASRY Ibrahim 5 RADWAN Mahmoud 7 EL MAGD Ahmed 8 NASR Mostafa 9 IBRAHIM Eslam 11 SANAD Mohamed 

12 SHEHATA Ahmed 14 SHEBIB Mohamed 15 TOMAN Karim 17 YOUSEF Ahmed 18 ALY Aly 20 HASHEM Mohamed   

KUWAIT
 2 ALSAEED Ali  3 BOKHADRA Naser  4 ALHARBI Meshari  5 ASHKANANI Ali  6 KHURAIBAT Baqer  7 EBRAHIM Abdullah  11 ALSHEMALI  12 HUSAIN Mahdi

 13 ALGHARABALLI M  15 AL MUTAWA  16 MADOUH Yousuf  17 SAHAN Ahmad  21 ALGHARABALLI A  22 ALDOUSREY   

EGYPT

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

10/16 2/3

1/2 3/4

4/4 0/2

0/2

4/7

3/5

5/6

3/3

2/5

0/1

0/0

10/211/9

1/2

3/4

2/4
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1/5
 1 HENDAWY Karim

 12 SHEHATA Ahmed

 

 12 HUSAIN Mahdi

 16 MADOUH Yousuf

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 5

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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